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UniSport Nationals Swimming 

Point Score 

A table of the current point score, as of the end of Day 1 of the 2025 UniSport Nationals Swimming 
 
Women 

Women’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 112 

2 The University of Queensland UQ 69 

3 Monash University MON 62 

4 University of Technology Sydney UTS 45 

5 Deakin University DEAK 36 

6 Queensland University of Technology QUT 31 

7 The University of Sydney USYD 30 

7 Griffith University GU 30 

9 Australian Catholic University ACU 28 

10 Macquarie University MQU 27 

11 University of Sunshine Coast UniSC 19 

11 University of South Australia UniSA 19 

13 The University of Newcastle UON 18 

14 University of Southern Queensland UniSQ 12 

15 University of Wollongong UOW 9 

16 The University of Adelaide AU 7 

16 International College of Management Sydney ICMS 7 

18 The University of Melbourne MELB 6 

18 La Trobe University LTU 6 

20 Victoria University VU 0 

20 The Australian National University ANU 0 

20 Charles Sturt University CSU 0 

20 Federation University Australia FED 0 

20 RMIT University RMIT 0 

20 Southern Cross University SCU 0 

20 University of Canberra UC 0 

20 University of New South Wales UNSW 0 

20 Western Sydney University WS 0 
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Men 

Men’s Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 123 

2 The University of Queensland UQ 91 

3 The University of Sydney USYD 67 

4 University of Technology Sydney UTS 45 

5 Monash University MON 43 

5 Queensland University of Technology QUT 43 

7 Macquarie University MQU 36 

8 Western Sydney University WS 28 

9 The University of Newcastle UON 26 

10 Deakin University DEAK 23 

11 The University of Melbourne MELB 18 

12 Australian Catholic University ACU 13 

13 Griffith University GU 11 

14 The University of Adelaide AU 3 

15 The University of Notre Dame Australia NDA 1 

16 University of New South Wales UNSW 0 

16 University of Canberra UC 0 

16 RMIT University RMIT 0 

16 Charles Sturt University CSU 0 

16 Southern Cross University SCU 0 

16 The University of New England UNE 0 

16 University of South Australia UniSA 0 

16 University of Sunshine Coast UniSC 0 

16 University of Southern Queensland UniSQ 0 

16 University of Wollongong UOW 0 

 

  



 

2025_Nationals_Swimming_Point Score  Page 3 of 3  

Overall Table 

Overall Combined Point Score 

Place University Acronym Total Point Score 

1 Bond University BOND 235 

2 The University of Queensland UQ 160 

3 Monash University MON 105 

4 The University of Sydney USYD 97 

5 University of Technology Sydney UTS 90 

6 Queensland University of Technology QUT 74 

7 Macquarie University MQU 63 

8 Deakin University DEAK 59 

9 The University of Newcastle UON 44 

10 Griffith University  GU 41 

10 Australian Catholic University ACU 41 

12 Western Sydney University WS 28 

13 The University of Melbourne MELB 24 

14 University of the Sunshine Coast UniSC 19 

14 University of South Australia UniSA 19 

16 University of Southern Queensland UniSQ 12 

17 The University of Adelaide AU 10 

18 University of Wollongong UOW 9 

19 International College of Management Sydney ICMS 7 

20 La Trobe University LTU 6 

21 The University of Notre Dame Australia NDA 1 

22 University of Canberra UC 0 

22 UNSW Sydney UNSW 0 

22 Victoria University VU 0 

22 RMIT University RMIT 0 

22 Charles Sturt University CSU 0 

22 Southern Cross University SCU 0 

22 The Australian National University ANU 0 

22 Federation University Australia FED 0 

 


